108000086908

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700353400697

10/13/20--01033--001 **52.50

60 DEC - 7 PH 12. 42

O SIMMONS
DEC 0 8 2020



Crains . Print, Cr

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 18, 2020

GILMER HEITMAN, ESQ 3001 PGA BLVD STE 305 PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: HEITMAN LAW FIRM, PL

Ref. Number: L08000086908

We have received your document for HEITMAN LAW FIRM, PL and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA LP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

0.0 DOM 000F M 11 1 Pl. 14, 909

Letter Number: 920A00023161

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	lestman haw	Firm, PL	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: GILMEN M. Heet man, Esq. Same of Person Firm Company 3001 PGA Boulevard, Suite 305 Address Palm Beach Javdens Fh. 33410 (ignate and Information renorming this matter, please call: Marianne ASuith, Paralegal at Suite Bouston Name of Person Finchesed is acteck for the following amount: \$52.50 has already been Sent they are as they are as the start of the following amount: \$52.50 has already been Sent they are as a \$52.50 has already been sent they are as a \$52.50 has already been sent they are as a \$52.50 has already been sent they are as a \$52.50 has already been sent they are as a \$52.50 has already been sent they are as a \$52.50 has already are			
	Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to	the following:
	enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filling. See return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: GIMMEN M. Hertman, Esq. Name of Person Firmer Company 3001 PGA Boulevard, Surte 305 Address Palm Beach Javdens Fh 33410 (ity State and Zipt Cook Great John John John John John John John John		
		Firm/Company	
	300 1 PgA E	Boulevard, Surt	£ 3a5
	Palm Beach	Gardens Fh	33410
	9 keitmar E-Mail address: (to	ne used to mast annual report not	er, com_ ilication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please cal	l:	
Marian	A Say 4 Porce	1000 love 5/01 445	-7468
Name c	l Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:	ent and fects) are submitted for filing. Some of Person Firm Company So I PBA Boulevard, Suite 3as Address Lem Beach January FL 33410 The State and Zip Code Sheitman D Nason yeager, com E-half address to be used on many annual report notification of ghis matter, please call: Suith, Paralegal at (SU) Area Code Daytime Telephone Number \$52.50 has already been suithed by the Suith 328 (Naridana A. Suith) to Util 328 (Naridana A. Suith) to O.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) The please reambures the form the difference in filing fees to the transport of the difference in filing fees to the transport of the difference in filing fees to the difference in filing fees to the transport of the difference in filing fees to the difference in filing fees	
[] \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	* plea in filing	se reimbures u Sees \$ 27,50 L	s for the difference . Hertman haw PL
Registration Division of C	Section Corporations 27	Registration So Division of Co The Centre of	rporations Fallahassee be Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u> </u>	7/21 BEL - 7 FILIZE 1:2
Heitman Lau (Name of the Limited Lightlity Comp	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
(A Florida Limited	Ciability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on September 12, 2008 and assigned
Florida document number L 08 0000 8 690 8.	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liah	oility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3001 PgA Boulevard
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 305 Palm Beach gardens, FL 33410
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	3001 PAA Bouward Suite 305 Valor Beach Gardins, Fr 3340
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: 300/	PgA Boulevard, Surte 205 Enver Florida street address
Palon Bo	PgA Boulevard, Surte 205 Enver Florida street address ach gar Len Florida 33410 Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address 27/10: 1-7 11112: 62	Type of Action
Mgc	gilmer M Hertman Esy	SIS N. Flagler Drive	□Add
	\mathcal{O}	Suite P-300	R Remove
		west Palm Beach FL 33	% /□Change
uge	GILMER M. Heitman Egg.	3001 PGABIVL	@ Add
		Sute 305	
		Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	[] [] Change
			🗆 🗅 Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			CiChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			[]Remove
			□Change

	. 20 D.O. + 7 P.M.12 F. F.2	
		
 		
		_
m effective di ot e: If the c	e, if other than the date of filing: <u>Oarloker 5, Zozo</u> (optional) e is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to the inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ective date on the Department of State's records.	
record speci is filed.	es a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day	after th
	ember 23, 2020.	
	Jeline M Skitmanus Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00